



**PROJECT 23-03
SEWER LINING**

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	BIDDER NO. 1		BIDDER NO. 2	
				Insituform Technologies		Visu-Sewer	
				UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT
SP-01	Easement (Westwood-Seventh Street) 36" Storm Sewer	LF	565	\$330.30	\$186,619.50	\$347.00	\$196,055.00
SP-02	Seventh Street 12" Clay (H8-S4LCTO to H8-THSFFT)	LF	382	\$50.20	\$19,176.40	\$57.60	\$22,003.20
SP-03	Main Avenue - 8" Concrete (H8-UD2EQP to H8-XOACZN)	LF	488	\$35.70	\$17,421.60	\$46.75	\$22,814.00
SP-04	Main Avenue Annex 8" Concrete (H8-ZTK9Q2 to H8-XOACZN)	LF	519	\$42.40	\$22,005.60	\$46.75	\$24,263.25
SP-05	William Street - 12" Clay (J8-1LGMDD to J8-3F1MCX)	LF	238	\$60.70	\$14,446.60	\$57.60	\$13,708.80
SP-06	Alley-Superior/Huron/James/ William - South - 8" Clay (J8-2PZKHD to J8-2PMJ32)	LF	181	\$52.30	\$9,466.30	\$46.75	\$8,461.75
SP-07	Alley-Superior/Huron/James/ William - North - 8" Clay (J8-2QGL2L to J8-2RIMD5)	LF	168	\$55.00	\$9,240.00	\$46.75	\$7,854.00
SP-08	Alley-Michigan/Superior/James/William - South 8" Clay (J8-0AMKQB to J8-	LF	209	\$49.60	\$10,366.40	\$46.75	\$9,770.75
SP-09	Alley-Huron/Erie/Chicago/ Lewis - 8" Clay (J8-4YU5M4 to J8-5188UQ)	LF	420	\$38.90	\$16,338.00	\$46.75	\$19,635.00
SP-10	Fort Howard Avenue - 10" Clay (I9-3J8821 to I9-4B09FG)	LF	203	\$54.90	\$11,144.70	\$51.50	\$10,454.50
SP-11	Moonglow Drive 8" Truss/Concrete (H8-9IBAQL to H8-9CSDQT)	LF	390	\$46.30	\$18,057.00	\$46.75	\$18,232.50
SP-12	Georgia Drive - 8" Concrete (I7-RAVQL8 to I7-T6XTRT)	LF	507	\$44.80	\$22,713.60	\$46.75	\$23,702.25
SP-13	Webster Avenue - 8" Clay (J8-FL42UY to J8-HCK6GA)	LF	519	\$36.20	\$18,787.80	\$46.75	\$24,263.25
SP-14	Lewis Street - 12" Concrete (I8-YYQ9D1 to J8-0639CK)	LF	156	\$74.00	\$11,544.00	\$57.60	\$8,985.60
SP-15	Driftwood Drive - 8" Concrete (H7-NWEBHV to H7-RJNJ5)	LF	1,143	\$38.80	\$44,348.40	\$46.75	\$53,435.25
SP-16	Suburban Drive - 12" Concrete (H7-ELGJHN to H7-EL8LTY)	LF	304	\$58.80	\$17,875.20	\$57.60	\$17,510.40
SP-17	Suburban Drive - 15" Concrete (H7-EL8LTY to H8-EN55D7)	LF	2,531	\$70.50	\$178,435.50	\$82.00	\$207,542.00
SP-18	Red Maple Road - 8" Concrete (G5-SRQVZ7 to G5-WBEX9B)	LF	492	\$43.30	\$21,303.60	\$46.75	\$23,001.00
SP-19	Red Maple Road 10" Concrete (G5-WBEX9B to G5-XSAYD5)	LF	238	\$49.70	\$11,828.60	\$51.50	\$12,257.00
SP-20	Pleasant Place - 8" Clay (I7-BWDU60 to I7-DY6T2Z)	LF	301	\$42.50	\$12,792.50	\$46.75	\$14,071.75
SP-21	Rusk Street - 10" Concrete (J8-U06CSU to J8-WC5BO2)	LF	336	\$46.00	\$15,456.00	\$51.50	\$17,304.00
SP-22	Televising Sanitary Laterals	EA	30	\$132.30	\$3,969.00	\$660.00	\$19,800.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID:				\$693,336.30		\$775,125.25	